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OEM Reference

SEAT 6N0615424A
SEAT 6N0615424B
SEAT 6Q0615424
SKODA 60Q0615424
VW 6N0615424A
VW 6N06154248B
VW 60Q0615424

OEM Cross Reference

sbs

NK

ATE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
APEC

13012147272
2147272
24334417127
38001400
38001400
6250462
6945208
694520J
694520J
7105135
8AC355380981
8AC355380981
BHQ135
BHQ135
CA2492R
F85197
F85197
FCL694520
FCL694520
RCA426
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